VS:

Obdobi:

1510990617 (Smlouva najemni 1510)

01.01.2005 - 06.03.2017

Hlavni subjekt:

Finanéni rekapitulace

Soucet predpisu:

Soudet uhrad:

Rozdil:

Soucet plateb na VS:

62 975,00 K&
-75 570,00 K&
-12 595,00 K&

0,00 K&

Datum splatnosti /

Rok Stavk 1.1. ahrady Castka predpisu Céstka uhrady  Druh platby Poznamka
2012 0,00 K¢ 04.01.2012 -12 595,00 K¢

31.03.2012 12 595,00 K¢ Predpis
2013 0,00K¢  07.01.2013 -12 595,00 K¢

31.03.2013 12 595,00 K¢ Predpis najem 2013
2014 0,00 K¢ 13.01.2014 -12 595,00 K¢

31.03.2014 12 595,00 K¢ Pfedpis najem 2014
2015 0,00 K& 13.01.2015 -12 595,00 K¢

31.03.2015 12 595,00 K¢ Predpis
2016 0,00KE  06.01.2016 -12 595,00 K¢

31.03.2016 12 595,00 K¢ Predpis
2017 0,00 K¢ 16.01.2017 -12 595,00 K¢
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